MAINE CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
APPROVED POLYGRAPH EXAMINERS (updated 8/16/2005)

# Name Address Telephone Examiner Email Address
License Number
1 | Brady, Gerald M. Cumberland County SO (207) 883-7760 060 gbrady@cumberlandcounty.org
36 County Way ext. 112
Portland, ME 04102
2 | Cormier, Jr., John W. Cormier Polygraph Services | (207) 318-4169 023 jwlcormier@aol.com
(private examiner) P.O Box 844 H 352-365-0577
South Casco, Me 04077
3 | Donlan 111, Tomas F. Dolan Polygraph & (781) 749-0989 055 TDF111@aol.com
(private examiner) Investigative Services
11 Pioneer Road
Hingham, MA 02043
4 | Ferland, Warren W. Maine State Police — CID | (207) 657-5732 059 warren.w.ferland@maine.gov
1 Game Farm Road
Gray, ME 04039
5 | Gardiner, Troy A. Maine State Police — CID Il | (207) 941-4165 040 troy.a.gardner@maine.gov
106 Hogan Road
Bangor, ME 04401
6 | Johnson, Jr., James A. | 11 Deerwood Drive (603) 424-6365 024 jajohnusaflaw@aol.com
(private examiner) Litchfield, NH 03052
7 | Ranhoff, Michael P. Parlin & Ranhoff (207) 597-2488 068 ranhoff@megalink.net
(private examiner) Professional Associates LLC
PO Box 517, 83 Main Street
Canton, ME 04221
8 | Landry, Roger M. Lewiston Police Department | (207) 795-9000 032 rlandry@ci.lewiston.me.us
171 Park Street ext. 219
Lewiston, ME 04240
9 | Crafton Timothy 5242 W. Aire Libre Ave. (602) 439-1206 025 No email address
Glendale, Arizona 85306
10 | Mercier, Keith H. Penobscot County SO (207) 947-4585 050 kmercier@penobscot-sheriff.net
85 Hammond St.
Bangor, ME 04401




11 | Minkowsky, James T. | Lewiston Police Department | (207) 795-9000 057 jminkowsky@ci.lewiston.me.us
171 Park Street ext. 257
Lewiston, ME 04240
12 | Parlin, Douglas 16280 W. Morning Glory St. | (623) 328-7927 030 douglasparlinl@hotmail.com
(private examiner) Goodyear, AZ 85338
13 | Rumsey, Catherine E. | Bangor Police Department (207) 947-7384 051 cathy.rumsey@bgrme.org
35 Court Street ext. 253
Bangor, ME 04401
14 | Teceno, Mark F. 788 Forest Avenue (207) 749-9129 035 forensicpolygraph@hotmail.com
(private examiner) Portland, Maine 04103
15 | White, Bryant RFD 2, Box 794 (207) 338-2512 028 dawaldo@midcoast.com
(private examiner) Bucksport, Maine 04416
16 | Young, Clayton R. PO Box 131, Route 114 (603) 927-4031 062 cryoung@conknet.com
(private examiner) North Sutton, NH 02260
17 | Cushman, Barry Portland Police Department | (207) 874-8585 080 bmc@portlandmaine.gov
109 Middle Street
Portland, ME 04101
18 | Mitchell, Michael O. Maine State Police — CID Il | (207) 624-7022 079 michael.o.mitchell@maine.gov
26 Hospital Street
Augusta, ME 04333
19 | Blatchford, Donald Scarborough Police Dept. (207) 883-7760 074 dblatc@ci.scarborough.me.us
246 US Route 1 ext. 112
Scarborough, ME 04074
20 | Tuttle, Carl Jr. 1 Idlewood Lane #24 (207) 439-7412 064 ctuttlej@comcast.net
(private examiner) Kittery, Maine 03904
21 | Consigli, John Massachusetts State Police unknown 081 No email address
21 West Shore Road
Merrimac, MA 01860
22 | Fantoni, Aldo Professional Litigation & (603) 505-1394 082 aldofantoni@comcast.net

(private examiner)

Polygraph Services, LLC
55 Crystall Ave. Suite 269
Derry, NH 03038




23 | Lizotte, Don Adanec 21-B Cell 011-389-75- 029 donlizotte@usa.com
(private examiner) 1000 Skopje, Macedonia 497-408

24 | Johnson, James Jr. 11 Deerwood Drive 603-424-6365 024 jajohnuseflaw@aol.com
(private examiner) Litchfield, N.H.

25 | Flohr, Geoffrey C. Michigan State Police 269-873-1034 083 FlohrG@michigan.gov

Fifth District HQ
108 W. Michigan Ave.
Paw Paw, MI 49079
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